American Indian Student Enrollments in MTDAs EdReady Montana
(7/1/2020-6/4/2021)

Reservation
Grand Total
Blackfeet

Crow

Flathead

Fort Belknap

Fort Peck

Northern
Cheyenne

Rocky Boy

City

Browning

Cut Bank

Heart Butte

Valier
Crow Agency
Hardin
Lodge Grass
Wyola

Charlo
Dixon

Hot Springs
Pablo

Polson
Ronan
St Ignatius
Harlem

Hays
Brockton

Glasgow
Poplar
Colstrip

Box Elder
Havre

School System Name

Null

Browning Public Schools
Cut Bank Public Schools

Heart Butte K-12 Schools

Valier Public Schools
Null

Hardin Public Schools
Lodge Grass Public Schls
Wyola Elementary

Charlo Public Schools
Dixon Elementary

Hot Springs K-12
Null

Polson Public Schools
Ronan Public Schools
St Ignatius K-12 Schools
Harlem Public Schools

Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schls

Brockton Public Schools

Glasgow K-12 Schools
Null
Colstrip Public Schools

Rocky Boy Public Schools
Null
Havre Public Schools

Enrollment Affiliation

Blackfeet Community College
Blackfeet Manpower
Browning Adult Education
Cut Bank High School

Cut Bank Middle School
Heart Butte 6-8

Heart Butte High School
Valier High School

Little Big Horn College
Hardin High School

Lodge Grass High School
Wyola 7-8

Wyola School_ES

Charlo 7-8

Dixon 7-8

Dixon Elementary

Hot Springs 7-8

Salish Kootenai College

Two Eagle River High School
Linderman School_ES
Ronan High School

St Ignatius High School
Harlem 7-8

Harlem High School
Hays-Lodge Pole High School
Barbara Gilligan 7-8
Barbara Gilligan School_ES
Brockton High School
Glasgow Middle School

Fort Peck Community College
Colstrip High School

Pine Butte Elementary School
Rocky Boy High School

District 4 HRDC (District 4 Human Resources Develo..

Havre High School

1,365
24

98
112

79
40
13
15

29
30
16
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22
378
22
14

153
10
16
13

59
37

100
15
10



