American Indian Student Enrollments in MTDAs EdReady Montana (7/1/2020-6/4/2021)

Reservation	City	School System Name	Enrollment Affiliation	
Grand Total				1,365
Blackfeet	Browning	Null	Blackfeet Community College	24
			Blackfeet Manpower	1
		Browning Public Schools	Browning Adult Education	98
	Cut Bank	Cut Bank Public Schools	Cut Bank High School	112
			Cut Bank Middle School	7
	Heart Butte	Heart Butte K-12 Schools	Heart Butte 6-8	79
			Heart Butte High School	40
	Valier	Valier Public Schools	Valier High School	13
Crow	Crow Agency	Null	Little Big Horn College	15
	Hardin	Hardin Public Schools	Hardin High School	8
	Lodge Grass	Lodge Grass Public Schls	Lodge Grass High School	29
	Wyola	Wyola Elementary	Wyola 7-8	30
			Wyola School_ES	16
Flathead	Charlo	Charlo Public Schools	Charlo 7-8	6
	Dixon	Dixon Elementary	Dixon 7-8	2
			Dixon Elementary	2
	Hot Springs	Hot Springs K-12	Hot Springs 7-8	5
	Pablo	Null	Salish Kootenai College	6
			Two Eagle River High School	6
	Polson	Polson Public Schools	Linderman School_ES	22
	Ronan	Ronan Public Schools	Ronan High School	378
	St Ignatius	St Ignatius K-12 Schools	St Ignatius High School	22
Fort Belknap	Harlem	Harlem Public Schools	Harlem 7-8	14
			Harlem High School	2
	Hays	Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schls	Hays-Lodge Pole High School	153
Fort Peck	Brockton	Brockton Public Schools	Barbara Gilligan 7-8	10
			Barbara Gilligan School_ES	16
			Brockton High School	13
	Glasgow	Glasgow K-12 Schools	Glasgow Middle School	8
	Poplar	Null	Fort Peck Community College	59
Northern Cheyenne	Colstrip	Colstrip Public Schools	Colstrip High School	37
			Pine Butte Elementary School	7
Rocky Boy	Box Elder	Rocky Boy Public Schools	Rocky Boy High School	100
	Havre	Null	District 4 HRDC (District 4 Human Resources Develo	15
		Havre Public Schools	Havre High School	10